

## 2014 Darrell Winslow Regatta

## Official Results

	Aska	Owneriation	Not Time	0/	Dolto	Colit —	Dto
Place	Lane	Organization	Net Time	%	Delta	Split	Pts
Race	1: W-2	2x Heat 1 @ 09:00 AM					
1st	6	Gloucester (M. Lee)	06:51.40				
2nd	5	Great Bridge A (S. Palmer)	06:58.36	1.7%	00:06.96	00:00:06.96	
3rd	1	W. Albermarle A (D. Thompson)	07:01.60	2.5%	00:03.24	00:00:10.20	
4th	3	St. Stephens (E. Solms)	07:07.03	3.8%	00:05.43	00:00:15.63	
5th	2	Hylton B (H. Edmundson)	07:15.72	5.9%	00:08.69	00:00:24.32	
6th	4	Stuart (E. Wiley)	07:30.14	9.4%	00:14.42	00:00:38.74	
Race	2: W-2	2x Heat 2 @ 09:07 AM					
1st	3	Hylton A (B. Teixeira)	06:49.10				
2nd	2	Forest Park (D. Woodward)	06:51.40	0.6%	00:02.30	00:00:02.30	
3rd	5	Woodbridge (E. Applegate)	06:53.63	1.1%	00:02.23	00:00:04.53	
4th	4	W. Albermarle B (M. Vidal)	06:58.86	2.4%	00:05.23	00:00:09.76	
5th	1	Great Bridge B (B. Spangler)	06:59.18	2.5%	00:00.32	00:00:10.08	
6th	6	Potomac (V. Castleberry)	07:34.64	11.1%	00:35.46	00:00:45.54	
Race	3 · M₋1	-4x Heat 1 @ 09:14 AM					
1st	2	Hylton 1st (C. Kestermann)	05:38.60				
2nd	6	Hylton 2nd (D. Shannon)	05:43.36	1.4%	00:04.76	00:00:04.76	
3rd	1	Mathews (A. Bauby)	05:44.37	1.7%	00:01.01	00:00:05.77	
4th	3	Stuart (A. Nawab)	06:31.02	15.5%	00:46.65	00:00:52.42	
5th	4	Christchurch (L. Parker)	06:56.28	22.9%	00:25.26	00:01:17.68	
Paco	л • М_1	-4x Heat 2 @ 09:21 AM					
1st	3	W. Albermarle (C. Spradlin)	05:44.10				
2nd	5	Gloucester (R. Simpson)	05:44.99	0.3%	00:00.89	00:00:00.89	
3rd	1	Gar-Field (J. Cox)	06:34.53	14.7%	00:49.54	00:00:50.43	
4th	4	Potomac (J. MCCATHERN)	06:34.81	14.7%	00:00.28	00:00:50.71	
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·					
		I-4 Heat 1 @ 09:28 AM					
1st	1	Braddock (L. Egeland)	06:17.10				
2nd	5	Woodson (K. Wahlbeck)	06:21.63	1.2%	00:04.53	00:00:04.53	
3rd	3	Gloucester (M. Hogge)	06:30.18	3.5%	00:08.55	00:00:13.08	
4th	2	Episcopal (A. Walton)	06:40.94	6.3%	00:10.76	00:00:23.84	
5th	4	Forest Park (C. Scott)	06:42.46	6.7%	00:01.52	00:00:25.36	
Race	6: W-	I-4 Heat 2 @ 09:35 AM					
1st	2	Langley (K. Robinson)	06:08.20				
2nd	4	Great Bridge (P. Rabidoux)	06:14.12	1.6%	00:05.92	00:00:05.92	
3rd	5	TC Williams (M. Betances-Koegle)	06:30.48	6.1%	00:16.36	00:00:22.28	
4th	3	Gar-Field (C. Kim)	06:55.31	12.8%	00:24.83	00:00:47.11	

Place	Lane	Organization	Net Time	%	Delta	Split	Pts
Race 7	7: W-	1-4 Heat 3 @ 09:42 AM					
1st	4	Mathews (L. Thompson)	06:12.20				
2nd	2	Fairfax (H. Wilson)	06:24.16	3.2%	00:11.96	00:00:11.96	
3rd	5	Westfield (L. Anhalt)	06:37.76	6.9%	00:13.60	00:00:25.56	
4th	3	McLean (S. Beougher)	06:43.24	8.3%	00:05.48	00:00:31.04	
Race 8	B: M-1	I-4 Heat 1 @ 09:49 AM					
1st	2	Langley (O. Shenk)	05:36.60				
2nd	1	Great Bridge (P. Jordan)	05:39.80	1.0%	00:03.20	00:00:03.20	
3rd	3	Jefferson (M. Koeniger)	05:52.23	4.6%	00:12.43	00:00:15.63	
4th	5	Braddock (M. Liang)	05:56.74	6.0%	00:04.51	00:00:20.14	
5th	4	Forest Park (J. Filiault)	06:08.20	9.4%	00:11.46	00:00:31.60	
Race 9	9: M-1	I-4 Heat 2 @ 09:56 AM					
1st	4	Mathews (P. Machen)	05:22.90				
2nd	1	W. Springfield (S. Meiller)	05:39.69	5.2%	00:16.79	00:00:16.79	
3rd	5	Woodbridge (A. Salmeron)	05:47.16	7.5%	00:07.47	00:00:24.26	
4th	3	Fairfax (S. Newman)	05:50.81	8.6%	00:03.65	00:00:27.91	
5th	2	Wakefield (A. Jump)	06:41.21	24.3%	00:50.40	00:01:18.31	
Race 1	10: M	-JR-4 Final @ 10:03 AM					
1st	2	Great Bridge (G. Whitescarver)	05:28.10				
2nd	1	Fairfax (D. Chang)	05:45.25	5.2%	00:17.15	00:00:17.15	
3rd	7	Madison (J. Roberts)	05:46.99	5.8%	00:01.74	00:00:18.89	
4th	5	Hylton (B. Jackson)	06:16.90	14.9%	00:29.91	00:00:48.80	
5th	4	Oakton (Q. Meyer)	06:21.63	16.3%	00:04.73	00:00:53.53	
6th	3	Stuart (P. McGuigan)	06:22.26	16.5%	00:00.63	00:00:54.16	
7th	6	Woodson (G. Adams)	06:34.96	20.4%	00:12.70	00:01:06.86	
Race 1	11: W	-1x Final @ 10:10 AM					
1st	5	W. Albermarle A (E. Thacker)	07:19.60				
2nd	4	Mathews (M. Extine)	07:28.44	2.0%	00:08.84	00:00:08.84	
3rd	3	W. Albermarle B (M. Hayden)	08:02.75	9.8%	00:34.31	00:00:43.15	
Race 1	12: M	-2x Final @ 10:17 AM					
1st	5	Great Bridge (D. Dominguez)	05:47.20				
2nd	1	Christchurch (d. anderson)	06:00.54	3.8%	00:13.34	00:00:13.34	
3rd	7	Woodbridge (A. Santana)	06:05.43	5.3%	00:04.89	00:00:18.23	
4th	4	Gar-Field (B. Chenault)	06:06.30	5.5%	00:00.87	00:00:19.10	
5th	6	Stuart (S. Garcia)	06:33.87	13.4%	00:27.57	00:00:46.67	
6th	3	W. Albermarle (W. Martin)	06:52.48	18.8%	00:18.61	00:01:05.28	
7th	2	Hylton (J. Spencer)	07:10.81	24.1%	00:18.33	00:01:23.61	

Place	Lane	Organization	Net Time	%	Delta	Split	Pts
Race	13: M·	N-4 Final @ 10:24 AM					
1st	4	Madison (S. Reimer)	06:05.70				
2nd	5	Mathews (A. Thompson)	06:10.22	1.2%	00:04.52	00:00:04.52	
3rd	3	McLean (T. Birchall)	06:56.37	13.9%	00:46.15	00:00:50.67	
Race	14: W	/M-LTW-4 Final @ 10:31 AM					
1st	1	Langley (T. Marzol)	06:28.20				
1st	5	Braddock (S. Kirwan)	07:13.26	11.6%	00:03.26	00:00:45.06	
2nd	2	S. County (F. Casabianca)	07:10.00	10.8%	00:41.80	00:00:41.80	
2nd	6	McLean (M. Martin)	07:40.42	18.6%	00:27.16	00:01:12.22	
Race	15: W	-JR-4 Final @ 10:38 AM					
1st	2	Langley (d. seckar)	06:19.40				
2nd	1	W. Springfield (K. Heanue)	06:29.65	2.7%	00:10.25	00:00:10.25	
3rd	3	TC Williams (L. Stevens)	06:39.04	5.2%	00:09.39	00:00:19.64	
4th	6	Great Bridge (A. Powell)	06:50.44	8.2%	00:11.40	00:00:31.04	
5th	4	Wakefield (M. Reavis)	06:54.09	9.1%	00:03.65	00:00:34.69	
6th	5	Stuart (E. Dubas)	07:23.26	16.8%	00:29.17	00:01:03.86	
Race	16: W	-N-4 Flight 1 @ 10:45 AM					
1st	5	Yorktown. (E. Tsogtbayar)	07:23.50				
2nd	3	Woodbridge (M. Day)	07:25.85	0.5%	00:02.35	00:00:02.35	
3rd	4	Episcopal (G. Burke)	07:29.13	1.3%	00:03.28	00:00:05.63	
4th	2	Gar-Field (A. White)	07:40.51	3.8%	00:11.38	00:00:17.01	
Race	17: W	-1-4x Final @ 10:52 AM					
1st	2	Woodbridge (M. Jory)	05:51.30				
2nd	5	Stuart (M. Shand)	06:10.82	5.6%	00:19.52	00:00:19.52	
3rd	3	Hylton (S. Kehlet)	06:31.26	11.4%	00:20.44	00:00:39.96	
4th	4	Forest Park (M. Bruns)	07:17.66	24.6%	00:46.40	00:01:26.36	
Race	18: M·	1x Final @ 10:59 AM					
1st	3	W. Albermarle (O. Coleman)	06:37.50				
2nd	4	Great Bridge (A. Kirchner)	07:17.38	10.0%	00:39.88	00:00:39.88	
Race	19: W	-N-4 Flight 2 @ 11:06 AM					
1st	4	Braddock (F. Hoover)	06:48.70				
2nd	2	Oakton (M. Butler)	06:49.06	0.1%	00:00.36	00:00:00.36	
3rd	5	Fairfax (J. Abrahamson)	06:52.66	1.0%	00:03.60	00:00:03.96	
	3	Mathews (A. Thompson)	Scratch				
Race	20· W	-2-4 Final @ 11:13 AM					
1st	2	Mathews (J. Robins)	06:13.80				
2nd	1	Fairfax (J. BAE)	06:18.84	1.3%	00:05.04	00:00:05.04	
3rd	6	Gloucester (E. Malise)	06:34.16	5.4%	00:15.32	00:00:20.36	
4th	5	Woodson (P. Solell-Knepler)	06:49.78	9.6%	00:15.62	00:00:35.98	
5th	3	Gar-Field (M. Marth)	08:19.02	33.5%	01:29.24	00:02:05.22	
	4	Westfield (J. Latham)	Disqualifie		·	3=130.==	
		,	d				

Place	Lane	Organization	Net Time	%	Delta	Split	Pts
Race 2	21: M	-2-4 Final @ 11:20 AM					
1st	5	Langley (I. HAVASY)	05:41.80				
2nd	3	W. Springfield (D. Angle)	05:56.41	4.3%	00:14.61	00:00:14.61	
3rd	4	Braddock (C. Adams)	06:24.72	12.6%	00:28.31	00:00:42.92	
Race 2	22: W	-2x Final @ 11:27 AM					
1st	4	Hylton A (B. Teixeira)	06:26.10				
2nd	3	Gloucester (M. Lee)	06:30.94	1.3%	00:04.84	00:00:04.84	
3rd	6	Woodbridge (E. Applegate)	06:36.36	2.7%	00:05.42	00:00:10.26	
4th	2	Forest Park (D. Woodward)	06:38.30	3.2%	00:01.94	00:00:12.20	
5th	1	W. Albermarle A (D. Thompson)	06:41.88	4.1%	00:03.58	00:00:15.78	
6th	5	Great Bridge A (S. Palmer)	06:48.54	5.8%	00:06.66	00:00:22.44	
Race	23: M	-1-4x Final @ 11:34 AM					
1st	5	Gloucester (R. Simpson)	05:19.70				
2nd	3	Hylton 1st (C. Kestermann)	05:23.97	1.3%	00:04.27	00:00:04.27	
3rd	4	W. Albermarle (C. Spradlin)	05:32.23	3.9%	00:08.26	00:00:12.53	
4th	2	Mathews (A. Bauby)	05:46.55	8.4%	00:14.32	00:00:26.85	
5th	1	Stuart (A. Nawab)	06:02.87	13.5%	00:16.32	00:00:43.17	
Race	24: W	-1-4 Final @ 11:41 AM					
1st	4	Langley (K. Robinson)	05:56.20				
2nd	3	Braddock (L. Egeland)	06:02.07	1.6%	00:05.87	00:00:05.87	
3rd	1	Great Bridge (P. Rabidoux)	06:02.29	1.7%	00:00.22	00:00:06.09	
4th	2	Mathews (L. Thompson)	06:06.63	2.9%	00:04.34	00:00:10.43	
5th	6	Fairfax (H. Wilson)	06:12.01	4.4%	00:05.38	00:00:15.81	
6th	5	Woodson (K. Wahlbeck)	06:14.94	5.3%	00:02.93	00:00:18.74	
Race :	25: M	-1-4 Final @ 11:48 AM					
1st	4	Mathews (P. Machen)	05:12.10				
2nd	3	Langley (O. Shenk)	05:16.61	1.4%	00:04.51	00:00:04.51	
3rd	2	W. Springfield (S. Meiller)	05:25.25	4.2%	00:08.64	00:00:13.15	
4th	5	Great Bridge (P. Jordan)	05:28.16	5.1%	00:02.91	00:00:16.06	
5th	1	Jefferson (M. Koeniger)	05:46.50	11.0%	00:18.34	00:00:34.40	
Exhib	6	Woodbridge (A. Salmeron)	05:40.26			00:00:28.16	
Race 2	26: W	-JR-8 Heat 1 @ 12:27 PM					
1st	4	McLean (k. jolly)	05:38.20				
2nd	3	Robinson (R. Bynum)	06:03.44	7.5%	00:25.24	00:00:25.24	
3rd	2	Braddock (G. Rodriguez)	06:13.37	10.4%	00:09.93	00:00:35.17	
4th	5	Fairfax (J. BAE)	06:33.97	16.5%	00:20.60	00:00:55.77	
Race :	27: W	-JR-8 Heat 2 @ 12:34 PM					
1st	2	Woodson (A. Kolls)	05:44.70				
2nd	4	Episcopal (R. Ezi-Ashi)	06:13.79	8.4%	00:29.09	00:00:29.09	
3rd	3	Hylton (G. Yanez)	07:17.76	27.0%	01:03.97	00:01:33.06	
Exhib	5	Woodbridge (S. Brannon)	06:12.17			00:00:27.47	

Place	Lane	Organization	Net Time	%	Delta	Split	Pts
Race	28: W	-2-8 Heat 1 @ 12:41 PM					
1st	2	Madison (M. Marsh)	05:15.80				
2nd	5	Oakton (M. Cooper)	05:19.56	1.2%	00:03.76	00:00:03.76	
3rd	3	Robinson (R. Bynum)	05:20.15	1.4%	00:00.59	00:00:04.35	
4th	1	W. Springfield (K. Beckman)	05:27.77	3.8%	00:07.62	00:00:11.97	
5th	4	S. County (M. Grassley)	05:49.83	10.8%	00:22.06	00:00:34.03	
Race	29: W	-2-8 Heat 2 @ 12:48 PM					
1st	3	Yorktown. (C. Hall)	05:37.20				
2nd	2	TC Williams (R. Vannatta)	05:40.20	0.9%	00:03.00	00:00:03.00	
3rd	5	Jefferson (K. Mclaughlan)	05:43.80	2.0%	00:03.60	00:00:06.60	
4th	4	B-CC (F. Garcia-Oteyza)	05:52.23	4.5%	00:08.43	00:00:15.03	
Race	30: M-	2-8 Heat 1 @ 12:55 PM					
1st	2	Jefferson (L. Jelenak)	04:57.20				
2nd	5	W-L (S. Howard)	04:58.86	0.6%	00:01.66	00:00:01.66	
3rd	3	Madison (B. Devany)	05:00.54	1.1%	00:01.68	00:00:03.34	
4th	6	Yorktown. (N. Goryachev)	05:05.11	2.7%	00:04.57	00:00:07.91	
5th	1	TC Williams (D. Jones)	05:08.94	4.0%	00:03.83	00:00:11.74	
6th	4	McLean (O. Comer)	05:21.56	8.2%	00:12.62	00:00:24.36	
Race	31: M-	2-8 Heat 2 @ 01:02 PM					
1st	3	B-CC (E. Browning)	05:02.10				
2nd	1	Woodson (A. Welenson)	05:04.62	0.8%	00:02.52	00:00:02.52	
3rd	2	Robinson (D. Rathburn)	05:05.20	1.0%	00:00.58	00:00:03.10	
4th	4	Westfield (A. Miller)	05:13.08	3.6%	00:07.88	00:00:10.98	
5th	5	S. County (A. French)	05:14.25	4.0%	00:01.17	00:00:12.15	
Race	32: W	-1-8 Heat 1 @ 01:09 PM					
1st	1	Jefferson (V. Wordsworth)	05:18.10				
2nd	5	B-CC (L. Emery)	05:20.41	0.7%	00:02.31	00:00:02.31	
3rd	4	Yorktown. (J. Townshend)	05:24.02	1.9%	00:03.61	00:00:05.92	
4th	6	W-L (E. Lent)	05:43.03	7.8%	00:19.01	00:00:24.93	
5th	3	S. County (S. Durband)	05:45.01	8.5%	00:01.98	00:00:26.91	
Race	33: W	-1-8 Heat 2 @ 01:16 PM					
1st	3	Madison (G. Williams)	05:13.70				
2nd	1	Oakton (M. Stacey)	05:17.08	1.1%	00:03.38	00:00:03.38	
3rd	4	TC Williams (K. Pickup)	05:20.09	2.0%	00:03.01	00:00:06.39	
4th	5	Robinson (R. Bynum)	05:27.91	4.5%	00:07.82	00:00:14.21	
5th	2	W. Springfield (S. Davis)	05:38.83	8.0%	00:10.92	00:00:25.13	
Race	34: M-	1-8 Heat 1 @ 01:23 PM					
1st	2	B-CC (N. Parks)	04:46.10				
2nd	1	McLean (J. Kim)	04:50.70	1.6%	00:04.60	00:00:04.60	
3rd	4	Oakton (D. Turner)	04:54.03	2.8%	00:03.33	00:00:07.93	
4th	3	Briar W. (T. Howard)	06:04.50	27.4%	01:10.47	00:01:18.40	
5th	5	Hylton (P. Miller)	06:12.00	30.0%	00:07.50	00:01:25.90	

Place	Lane	Organization	Net Time	%	Delta	Split	Pts
Race :	35· M-	-1-8 Heat 2 @ 01:30 PM					
1st	1	Woodson (R. Bishop)	04:34.40				
2nd	2	TC Williams (B. blakeslee)	04:35.46	0.4%	00:01.06	00:00:01.06	
3rd	5	Jefferson (L. Hensley)	04:38.33	1.4%	00:02.87	00:00:03.93	
4th	4	W-L (D. Eigler-Harding)	04:43.29	3.2%	00:04.96	00:00:08.89	
5th	3	S. County (W. Shaw)	04:55.32	7.6%	00:12.03	00:00:20.92	
Race :	36: M-	-1-8 Heat 3 @ 01:37 PM					
1st	2	Robinson (D. Rathburn)	04:42.20				
2nd	1	Madison (J. Rymer)	04:46.92	1.7%	00:04.72	00:00:04.72	
3rd	4	Yorktown. (T. Wamsted)	04:52.24	3.6%	00:05.32	00:00:10.04	
4th	3	Westfield (N. Fletcher)	04:53.35	4.0%	00:01.11	00:00:11.15	
5th	5	Forest Park (R. Gusberti)	05:03.39	7.5%	00:10.04	00:00:21.19	
Race :	37: M-	-JR-8 Final @ 01:44 PM					
1st	7	Langley (R. Shaw)	04:50.10				
2nd	6	Yorktown. (J. Silbermann)	04:53.32	1.1%	00:03.22	00:00:03.22	
3rd	4	Robinson (D. Rathburn)	04:55.01	1.7%	00:01.69	00:00:04.91	
4th	2	Braddock (G. Colmenarez)	04:57.96	2.7%	00:02.95	00:00:07.86	
5th	5	Woodbridge (A. Edwards)	05:22.69	11.2%	00:24.73	00:00:32.59	
6th	3	W. Springfield (B. Stephenson)	05:25.86	12.3%	00:03.17	00:00:35.76	
7th	1	Fairfax (J. Samples)	05:33.00	14.8%	00:07.14	00:00:42.90	
Race :	38: W	-LTW-8 Final @ 01:51 PM					
1st	3	Woodbridge (M. Wilks)	05:53.80				
2nd	4	Langley (B. Smith)	05:59.30	1.6%	00:05.50	00:00:05.50	
Race :	39: W	-3-8 Final @ 01:58 PM					
1st	2	Jefferson (A. Herbst)	05:43.90				
2nd	3	Yorktown. (M. Harple)	05:45.79	0.5%	00:01.89	00:00:01.89	
3rd	5	TC Williams (C. Johnson)	05:55.82	3.5%	00:10.03	00:00:11.92	
4th	1	Oakton (K. Parthasarathy)	06:04.52	6.0%	00:08.70	00:00:20.62	
5th	6	Madison (M. Marsh)	06:06.58	6.6%	00:02.06	00:00:22.68	
6th	4	Robinson (R. Bynum)	06:37.65	15.6%	00:31.07	00:00:53.75	
Race 4	40: W	-5-8 Final @ 02:05 PM					
1st	4	Jefferson (S. Raavicharla)	06:52.70				
2nd	3	TC Williams (g. polanco)	06:58.20	1.3%	00:05.50	00:00:05.50	
Race	41: W	-N-8 Flight 1 @ 02:12 PM					
1st	3	W-L A (n. Claure)	06:00.20				
2nd	5	B-CC (S. Neilsen)	06:22.33	6.1%	00:22.13	00:00:22.13	
3rd	1	Stuart (V. Valentine)	06:48.86	13.5%	00:03.29	00:00:48.66	
4th	2	Robinson (R. Bynum)	06:45.57	12.6%	00:23.24	00:00:45.37	
5th	4	Langley (j. wang) Protest Resolved on the Water resulted in Stuart Being Placed Ahead of Robinson in Official Order of Finish	06:58.30	16.1%	00:09.44	00:00:58.10	
		or an analysis of the original					

Place	Lane	Organization	Net Time	%	Delta	Split	Pts
Race	42: W	/-FR-8 Flight 1 @ 02:19 PM					
1st	5	TC Williams (A. Ashraf)	05:31.60				
2nd	3	Madison (E. Barrett)	05:39.13	2.3%	00:07.53	00:00:07.53	
3rd	4	B-CC (E. de Toledo)	05:47.61	4.8%	00:08.48	00:00:16.01	
4th	2	Jefferson (G. McDonald)	05:55.69	7.3%	00:08.08	00:00:24.09	
5th	1	W. Springfield (M. Gordon)	06:05.84	10.3%	00:10.15	00:00:34.24	
Race	43: W	/-FR-8 Flight 2 @ 02:26 PM					
1st	5	W-L (L. Breyer)	05:34.70				
2nd	1	Yorktown. (A. Lowe)	05:48.25	4.0%	00:13.55	00:00:13.55	
3rd	4	McLean (C. Zysk)	05:57.93	6.9%	00:09.68	00:00:23.23	
4th	2	Langley (h. harlow)	06:11.62	11.0%	00:13.69	00:00:36.92	
5th	3	Robinson (R. Bynum)	06:25.34	15.1%	00:13.72	00:00:50.64	
Race	44: W	/-N-8 Flight 2 @ 02:33 PM					
1st	2	Westfield (I. Mazzaro)	06:31.30				
2nd	3	W-L B (K. Burdette)	06:43.71	3.2%	00:12.41	00:00:12.41	
3rd	4	TC Williams (C. Lewis)	07:01.27	7.7%	00:17.56	00:00:29.97	
4th	5	Briar W. (L. McPhearson)	08:32.66	31.0%	01:31.39	00:02:01.36	
Race	45· W	/-4-8 Final @ 02:40 PM					
1st	2	Jefferson (G. Mahajan)	05:58.40				
2nd	3	Madison (M. Marsh)	06:00.10	0.5%	00:01.70	00:00:01.70	
3rd	5	Yorktown. (P. Brueger)	06:11.34	3.6%	00:11.24	00:00:12.94	
4th	4	TC Williams (d. bow)	06:34.07	10.0%	00:22.73	00:00:35.67	
Paco	16: W	/-N-8 Flight 3 @ 02:47 PM					
1st	<b>40. VV</b>	Woodson (S. Boucher)	05:55.00				
2nd	4	S. County (M. Mercado)	06:02.18	2.0%	00:07.18	00:00:07.18	
3rd	2	Oakton (E. Tillet)	06:15.71	5.8%	00:13.53	00:00:20.71	
4th	3	Episcopal (O. Johnson)	06:36.45	11.7%	00:20.74	00:00:41.45	
		, , ,		1 111 70	00.2011 1	00.00.11110	
		-N-8 Flight 1 @ 02:54 PM					
1st	5	Great Bridge (N. Giampaolo)	05:32.10	0 / 5 /	00.12.21		
2nd	4	Madison (L. Butler)	05:42.40	3.1%	00:10.30	00:00:10.30	
3rd	1	Forest Park (E. Sorrell)	05:48.96	5.1%	00:06.56	00:00:16.86	
4th	2	Robinson (D. Rathburn)	05:57.05	7.5%	00:08.09	00:00:24.95	
5th	3	W-L (J. Salas)	06:00.51	8.6%	00:03.46	00:00:28.41	
		-LTW-8 Final @ 03:01 PM					
1st	2	Braddock (Y. Na)	04:43.60				
2nd	4	TC Williams (A. Leitner-Wise)	04:46.63	1.1%	00:03.03	00:00:03.03	
3rd	5	Woodbridge (Z. Hyzy)	04:51.31	2.7%	00:04.68	00:00:07.71	
4th	3	Great Bridge (C. Joslin)	05:01.51	6.3%	00:10.20	00:00:17.91	

Place	Lane	Organization	Net Time	%	Delta	Split	Pts
Race	49: M	3-8 Flight 1 @ 03:08 PM					
1st	5	B-CC (A. Godwin)	05:05.90				
2nd	3	Woodson (J. Nelson)	05:14.43	2.8%	00:08.53	00:00:08.53	
3rd	2	Jefferson (J. Wei)	05:29.41	7.7%	00:14.98	00:00:23.51	
4th	4	Madison (J. Carlisle)	05:33.21	8.9%	00:03.80	00:00:27.31	
Race	50: M-	4-8 Final @ 03:15 PM					
1st	3	Westfield (J. Bradshaw)	05:31.00				
2nd	5	Jefferson 4th (J. Ro)	05:42.52	3.5%	00:11.52	00:00:11.52	
3rd	1	Jefferson 5th (J. Quek)	05:54.50	7.1%	00:11.98	00:00:23.50	
	4	B-CC (N. Waroich)	Scratch				
Race	51: M·	N-8 Flight 2 @ 03:22 PM					
1st	4	Braddock B (M. Subert)	05:21.20				
2nd	3	S. County (N. Locklear)	05:30.70	3.0%	00:09.50	00:00:09.50	
3rd	5	Fairfax (M. Heiche)	05:34.65	4.2%	00:03.95	00:00:13.45	
4th	2	Oakton B (C. Stall)	06:03.84	13.3%	00:29.19	00:00:42.64	
5th	1	Stuart (C. Witkowski)	06:47.38	26.8%	00:43.54	00:01:26.18	
Race	52: M·	-3-8 Flight 2 @ 03:29 PM					
1st	3	W-L (A. Henshaw-Greene)	05:15.50				
2nd	4	Robinson (D. Rathburn)	05:20.45	1.6%	00:04.95	00:00:04.95	
3rd	5	Westfield (D. Couillard)	05:33.57	5.7%	00:13.12	00:00:18.07	
4th	2	TC Williams (H. Elnahas)	06:01.61	14.6%	00:28.04	00:00:46.11	
Race	53: M·	FR-8 Flight 1 @ 03:36 PM					
1st	1	Woodson (A. Michel)	05:09.70				
2nd	2	TC Williams (S. Schneider)	05:15.50	1.9%	00:05.80	00:00:05.80	
3rd	3	B-CC B (R. McCarragher)	05:29.00	6.2%	00:13.50	00:00:19.30	
4th	5	Westfield (C. Parsons)	05:29.99	6.6%	00:00.99	00:00:20.29	
5th	4	Yorktown. (M. Love)	05:33.72	7.8%	00:03.73	00:00:24.02	
6th	6	Robinson (D. Rathburn)	05:43.92	11.0%	00:10.20	00:00:34.22	
Race	54: M	N-8 Flight 3 @ 03:43 PM					
1st	1	Oakton A (S. Gustafson)	05:15.40				
2nd	3	TC Williams (B. Bailey)	05:18.49	1.0%	00:03.09	00:00:03.09	
3rd	2	Woodbridge (G. Santana)	05:40.56	8.0%	00:22.07	00:00:25.16	
4th	5	Langley (S. Kalinsky)	05:45.44	9.5%	00:04.88	00:00:30.04	
5th	4	Wakefield (J. Danaher)	06:04.58	15.6%	00:19.14	00:00:49.18	
Race	55: M	FR-8 Flight 2 @ 03:50 PM					
1st	2	W-L (N. Robertson)	05:06.00				
2nd	4	Madison (D. Maisano)	05:07.02	0.3%	00:01.02	00:00:01.02	
3rd	1	Jefferson (J. Serger)	05:09.46	1.1%	00:02.44	00:00:03.46	
4th	5	Langley (N. Stankey)	05:27.71	7.1%	00:18.25	00:00:21.71	
5th	3	B-CC A (A. Nadeau)	05:46.40	13.2%	00:18.69	00:00:40.40	

Place	Lane	Organization	Net Time	%	Delta	Split	Pts
Race !	56: M	-N-8 Flight 4 @ 03:57 PM					
1st	4	Braddock A (T. Smith)	05:11.30				
2nd	2	W. Springfield (A. Spaulding)	05:35.26	7.7%	00:23.96	00:00:23.96	
3rd	3	Gloucester (J. Cooper)	05:37.27	8.3%	00:02.01	00:00:25.97	
4th	1	McLean (L. Williams)	05:49.24	12.2%	00:11.97	00:00:37.94	
5th	5	Briar W. (M. Costa)	06:20.15	22.1%	00:30.91	00:01:08.85	
Race!	57: W	-JR-8 Final @ 04:04 PM					
1st	3	McLean (k. jolly)	05:17.30				
2nd	4	Woodson (A. Kolls)	05:25.45	2.6%	00:08.15	00:00:08.15	
3rd	5	Robinson (R. Bynum)	05:43.62	8.3%	00:18.17	00:00:26.32	
4th	1	Braddock (G. Rodriguez)	06:08.49	16.1%	00:24.87	00:00:51.19	
5th	2	Episcopal (R. Ezi-Ashi)	06:12.82	17.5%	00:04.33	00:00:55.52	
Race!	58: W	-2-8 Final @ 04:11 PM					
1st	2	TC Williams (R. Vannatta)	05:17.80				
2nd	4	Yorktown. (C. Hall)	05:19.32	0.5%	00:01.52	00:00:01.52	
3rd	1	Robinson (R. Bynum)	05:19.70	0.6%	00:00.38	00:00:01.90	
4th	3	Madison (M. Marsh)	05:20.86	1.0%	00:01.16	00:00:03.06	
5th	5	Oakton (M. Cooper)	05:25.12	2.3%	00:04.26	00:00:07.32	
6th	6	Jefferson (K. Mclaughlan)	05:25.43	2.4%	00:00.31	00:00:07.63	
Race !	59: M	-2-8 Final @ 04:18 PM					
1st	4	B-CC (E. Browning)	04:46.30				
2nd	1	Madison (B. Devany)	04:46.67	0.1%	00:00.37	00:00:00.37	
3rd	3	Jefferson (L. Jelenak)	04:49.38	1.1%	00:02.71	00:00:03.08	
4th	2	Woodson (A. Welenson)	04:49.91	1.3%	00:00.53	00:00:03.61	
5th	6	Robinson (D. Rathburn)	04:51.60	1.9%	00:01.69	00:00:05.30	
6th	5	W-L (S. Howard)	04:56.71	3.6%	00:05.11	00:00:10.41	
Race (	60: W	-1-8 Petite Final @ 04:25 PM					
1st	4	Robinson (R. Bynum)	05:15.70				
2nd	2	W. Springfield (S. Davis)	05:24.75	2.9%	00:09.05	00:00:09.05	
3rd	3	W-L (E. Lent)	05:35.97	6.4%	00:11.22	00:00:20.27	
4th	5	S. County (S. Durband)	05:42.98	8.6%	00:07.01	00:00:27.28	
5th	1	Briar W. (S. Phaelen)	06:24.99	21.9%	00:42.01	00:01:09.29	
Race (	61: W	-1-8 Final @ 04:32 PM					
1st	4	Madison (G. Williams)	04:58.40				
2nd	6	TC Williams (K. Pickup)	05:01.11	0.9%	00:02.71	00:00:02.71	
3rd	5	B-CC (L. Emery)	05:06.44	2.7%	00:05.33	00:00:08.04	
4th	2	Oakton (M. Stacey)	05:07.41	3.0%	00:00.97	00:00:09.01	
5th	3	Jefferson (V. Wordsworth)	05:07.71	3.1%	00:00.30	00:00:09.31	
6th	1	Yorktown. (J. Townshend)	05:20.11	7.3%	00:12.40	00:00:21.71	

Place	Lane	Organization	Net Time	%	Delta	Split	Pts
Race 6	62: M	-1-8 Petite Final @ 04:39 PM					
1st	4	Jefferson (L. Hensley)	04:32.80				
2nd	1	W-L (D. Eigler-Harding)	04:40.01	2.6%	00:07.21	00:00:07.21	
3rd	3	Oakton (D. Turner)	04:44.92	4.4%	00:04.91	00:00:12.12	
4th	6	Westfield (N. Fletcher)	04:48.70	5.8%	00:03.78	00:00:15.90	
5th	2	Yorktown. (T. Wamsted)	04:48.89	5.9%	00:00.19	00:00:16.09	
6th	5	Briar W. (T. Howard)	05:55.78	30.4%	01:06.89	00:01:22.98	
Race 6	63: M·	-1-8 Final @ 04:46 PM					
1st	3	B-CC (N. Parks)	04:27.60				
2nd	4	Woodson (R. Bishop)	04:27.60				
3rd	6	Madison (J. Rymer)	04:27.60				
4th	1	TC Williams (B. blakeslee)	04:27.60				
5th	5	McLean (J. Kim)	04:27.60				
6th	2	Robinson (D. Rathburn) No Splits Recorded. Only Order of Finish and Winning Time	04:27.60				